
TV10 OS 44. hooaja III etapp 
28.03.2015, Võru Spordikeskus 

 
PV kõrgushüpe 
1  487  Daniel KEDROV  24.02.2001  IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  1.71  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68  1.71  1.74 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XO  O  XXX 
2  535  Jürnas VIGOLAINEN  10.01.2001  Rakvere G  1.71  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68  1.71  1.74 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XO  O  XXX 
3  510  Sander BERENS  18.08.2001  Kuressaare G  1.68  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65  1.68  1.71 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
4  469  Ken-Mark MINKOVSKI  13.10.2001  IND Tallinna Lilleküla Gümn  1.59  
 1.51  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
5  461  Eerik HAAMER  06.01.2001  IND Tartu Miina Härma G.  1.56  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
6  568  Gregor LEPIK  06.10.2001  Valga PK  1.56  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  XXO  O  XXX 
7  531  Tony Ats TAMM  04.02.2002  Peetri K  1.56  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
8  486  Daniil TOPKIN  17.09.2001  IND Tln. Paekaare G  1.56  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  XXO  XO  XXX 
9  356  Kristo KÕPLAS  20.04.2001  Pärnu Mai K  1.56  
 1.46  1.51  1.56  1.59 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
10  477  Romet VAHTER  16.10.2002  IND Kuressaare Vanalinna Kool  1.51  
 1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  XXX 
10  569  Keron LUHT  30.01.2001  Valga PK  1.51  
 1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  XXX 
12  364  Sander LIISKE  13.02.2001  Räpina ÜG  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  XO  O  XXX 
13  547  Mathias Endre LIND  27.08.2001  Rakvere RG  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
14  548  Aleks MALM  11.07.2002  Rakvere RG  1.51  
 1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  XO  XXO  O  XXX 
15  431  Tanel SAIMRE  14.03.2001  Luunja KK  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
15  599  Hugo-Martin TOMING  10.03.2001  Haljala G  1.51  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51  1.56 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
17  371  Kalev HÕLPUS  02.03.2001  Saku G  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
18  504  Kairo KATKOSILT  20.05.2002  Kose G  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
19  378  Rasmus KUNINGAS  12.09.2001  Saue G  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
19  473  Tormi TASANE  16.07.2002  IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK  1.46  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
21  313  Edward HENNO  22.05.2001  Elva G  1.46  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 



22  517  Simon SARAP  20.03.2002  Kuusalu KK  1.46  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46  1.51 
 XXO  XO  O  XXO  XXX 
23  406  Margus SOOSAAR  09.10.2002  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.41  
 1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XXX 
23  410  Enrico HÄNILENE  27.12.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  1.41  
 1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XXX 
23  488  Igor ANDREJEV  02.08.2001  IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  1.41  
 1.41  1.46 
 O  XXX 
23  536  Kristo TAMMIKSAAR  09.06.2001  Rakvere G  1.41  
 1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XXX 
27  417  Egerti KIISK  15.01.2002  Võru Kesklinna K  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
27  443  Siim-Sander PÄRN  07.06.2001  Orissaare G  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
27  598  Germo SAUN  18.12.2001  Haljala G  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.46 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
30  379  Uku LAASI  06.07.2001  Saue G  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
30  495  Daniil HODAKOVSKI  19.04.2001  Jõhvi G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
30  503  Raido KOROBKOV  13.07.2001  Kose G  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
30  614  Kristjan KESSELMANN  08.11.2002  Parksepa KK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
30  615  Talis TIMMI  07.04.2002  Parksepa KK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
35  561  Kenro TOHTER  08.08.2001  Tln. Kristiine G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 XO  O  O  O  XXX 
36  348  Marko KÜTT  29.10.2001  Haapsalu PK  1.36  
 1.31  1.36 
 O  XO 
36  489  Andrias ADAMSON  14.06.2001  Jõgeva PK  1.36  
 1.36  1.41 
 XO  XXX 
38  343  Karl REINOJA  16.05.2001  Elva G  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
38  397  Ingo REILJAN  26.01.2001  Türi PK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
40  398  Jaagup LUTS  20.03.2002  Türi PK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 XO  O  O  XXO  XXX 
40  411  Klaus-Marten VEHMAN  06.07.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  XXO  XXX 
42  524  Martin MEISTERMANN  25.07.2001  Loksa G  1.31  
 1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  XXX 
42  597  Karl-Hendrik PALU  27.09.2002  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  1.31  
 1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  XXX 
 



44  425  Chris MATSISELTS  10.02.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XO  O  XXX 
44  452  Oliver KRUUSE  11.05.2001  Rannu K  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 XO  O  O  XXX 
46  576  Joosep PERV  24.07.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XO  XO  XXX 
47  518  Ken PRUUL  24.05.2002  Kuusalu KK  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
48  349  Eric Mathias HEIN  13.06.2002  Haapsalu PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  X 
48  387  Mairo PALUOJA  01.10.2001  Tõrva G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
48  577  Risto HELLAMAA  11.08.2002  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
51  496  Roland RAIDMA  12.08.2002  Jõhvi G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XO  XXX 
51  605  Rando KLEIMANN  24.09.2002  Ülenurme G  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XO  XXX 
53  585  Egert TALVET   Ääsmäe PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 XXO  XXO  XXX 
54  606  Kaspar ARVI  01.01.2002  Ülenurme G  1.21  
 1.21  1.26 
 XXO  XXX 
 490  Daniel AGANITŠ  08.03.2002  Jõgeva PK  DNS  
 
PV kuulitõuge  
1  535  Jürnas VIGOLAINEN  10.01.2001  Rakvere G  12.82  
 11.54  11.84  12.82  12.32 
2  489  Andrias ADAMSON  14.06.2001  Jõgeva PK  11.92  
 11.91  11.77  X  11.92 
3  488  Igor ANDREJEV  02.08.2001  IND Tln. Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  11.81  
 11.10  10.86  11.34  11.81 
4  486  Daniil TOPKIN  17.09.2001  IND Tln. Paekaare G  11.49  
 11.23  11.49  X  11.40 
5  409  Alexander VOKK  18.12.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  11.42  
 11.32  11.42  11.11  9.65 
6  599  Hugo-Martin TOMING  10.03.2001  Haljala G  11.37  
 11.37  10.69  11.36  10.60 
7  443  Siim-Sander PÄRN  07.06.2001  Orissaare G  11.27  
 11.22  10.59  10.59  11.27 
8  510  Sander BERENS  18.08.2001  Kuressaare G  11.05  
 11.02  10.40  11.05  10.87 
9  431  Tanel SAIMRE  14.03.2001  Luunja KK  10.88  
10  505  Janar KALME  15.01.2001  Kose G  10.64  
11  362  Rasmus ROOSLEHT  27.07.2002  IND Pärnu Ülejõe G  10.59  
12  568  Gregor LEPIK  06.10.2001  Valga PK  10.49  
13  410  Enrico HÄNILENE  27.12.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  10.46  
14  490  Daniel AGANITŠ  08.03.2002  Jõgeva PK  10.42  
15  444  Tarvi LÄLL  07.02.2001  Parksepa KK  10.40  
16  552  Robin ALBA  10.05.2001  Saaremaa ÜG  10.32  
17  380  Stehvan GRAHV  05.10.2001  Saue G  10.16  
18  370  Indrek PIHL  28.02.2001  Saku G  9.77  
19  356  Kristo KÕPLAS  20.04.2001  Pärnu Mai K  9.53  
20  378  Rasmus KUNINGAS  12.09.2001  Saue G  9.49  
21  547  Mathias Endre LIND  27.08.2001  Rakvere RG  9.41  
22  364  Sander LIISKE  13.02.2001  Räpina ÜG  9.29  
23  495  Daniil HODAKOVSKI  19.04.2001  Jõhvi G  9.17  



23  517  Simon SARAP  20.03.2002  Kuusalu KK  9.17  
25  408  Risto ROHTLA   Viljandi Kesklinna K  8.91  
26  569  Keron LUHT  30.01.2001  Valga PK  8.90  
27  536  Kristo TAMMIKSAAR  09.06.2001  Rakvere G  8.72  
28  503  Raido KOROBKOV  13.07.2001  Kose G  8.68  
29  603  Martin ROSENTHAL  26.07.2002  Ülenurme G  8.60  
30  561  Kenro TOHTER  08.08.2001  Tln. Kristiine G  8.55  
31  338  Andi-Martti MIILASTE  16.12.2001  Elva G  8.54  
32  418  Rasmus SARAPUU  26.05.2001  Võru Kesklinna K  8.51  
33  524  Martin MEISTERMANN  25.07.2001  Loksa G  8.43  
34  348  Marko KÜTT  29.10.2001  Haapsalu PK  8.32  
35  407  Sten Eric PERSIDSKI  28.04.2001  Viljandi Kesklinna K  8.16  
36  598  Germo SAUN  18.12.2001  Haljala G  8.10  
37  453  Imre PÄRN  26.06.2001  Rannu K  8.01  
38  425  Chris MATSISELTS  10.02.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  8.00  
39  445  Kristofer PIIRISILD  16.12.2001  Parksepa KK  7.89  
40  576  Joosep PERV  24.07.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  7.82  
41  604  Henry ROSIN  05.04.2002  Ülenurme G  7.79  
42  548  Aleks MALM  11.07.2002  Rakvere RG  7.65  
43  355  Steven SEPP  23.05.2002  Pärnu Mai K  7.62  
44  531  Tony Ats TAMM  04.02.2002  Peetri K  7.48  
45  313  Edward HENNO  22.05.2001  Elva G  7.45  
46  349  Eric Mathias HEIN  13.06.2002  Haapsalu PK  7.39  
47  397  Ingo REILJAN  26.01.2001  Türi PK  7.25  
48  597  Karl-Hendrik PALU  27.09.2002  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  7.21  
49  398  Jaagup LUTS  20.03.2002  Türi PK  6.64  
50  578  Riky LEOK  07.01.2002  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  6.51  
51  452  Oliver KRUUSE  11.05.2001  Rannu K  6.42  
52  387  Mairo PALUOJA  01.10.2001  Tõrva G  6.40  
53  585  Egert TALVET   Ääsmäe PK  6.33  
54  518  Ken PRUUL  24.05.2002  Kuusalu KK  6.13  
 595  Jako SERG  10.07.2001  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  NM  
 
PN teivashüpe  
1  538  Erki ROTKA  16.04.2003  Rakvere G  2.61  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51  2.61  2.66 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XO  O  XXX 
2  546  Roman LITVINOV  06.12.2003  Rakvere RG  2.41  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  O  XXX 
3  481  Andreas HANTSON  15.07.2004  IND Viljandi Jakobsoni K  2.41  
 2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31  2.41  2.51 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
4  539  Kris SIPOLAINEN  15.04.2004  Rakvere G  2.21  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21  2.31 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
5  344  Markus Andreas TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  2.11  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  O  XXX 
5  479  Kaspar HENRIKSEN  20.02.2003  IND Rocca al Mare Kool  2.11  
 2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  XXX 
5  556  Karl Sander PIRN  27.03.2003  Saaremaa ÜG  2.11  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
8  484  Henri VINK  15.12.2004  IND Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümn.  2.11  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  O  XO  XXX 
9  601  Oliver Hannes KURS  10.03.2003  Haljala G  2.11  
 1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
10  345  Martin Elias TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  2.11  
 1.81  2.01  2.11  2.21 
 XO  XO  XO  XXX 
11  438  Eke RÜÜTEL  27.05.2004  Orissaare G  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXX 



12  426  Henrik OTSMAN  19.05.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  2.01  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01  2.11 
 O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
13  412  Siim PILL  13.01.2003  Viljandi Paalalinna K  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXX 
13  554  Mark PAOMEES  29.06.2003  Saaremaa ÜG  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  O  XXX 
13  587  Ken-Martti PIIBAR  29.12.2004  Ääsmäe PK  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXX 
13  545  Erko RÄISS  25.01.2003  Rakvere RG  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXX 
17  423  Erki PÄHN  15.08.2003  Võru Kesklinna K  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
17  446  Kaur KASUK  21.02.2005  Parksepa KK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
17  455  Maidu MÄGI  17.01.2003  Rannu K  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
17  485  Mattias ILVES  09.03.2004  IND Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümn.  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  XXX 
17  506  Romeo ORUMÄGI  08.04.2003  Kose G  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  XXX 
17  579  Reio METSLA  08.02.2005  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  XXX 
17  586  Klaus LAURIK  11.06.2003  Ääsmäe PK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
24  366  Robert RAUBA  01.03.2004  Räpina ÜG  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 XO  O  XO  XXX 
25  528  Andrei BEKKER  15.02.2003  Loksa G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XXO  XO  XXX 
26  365  Hardi MATHIESEN   Räpina ÜG  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
26  399  Marten ROASTO  29.01.2004  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.81  
 1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XXO  XXX 
26  440  Martin STOLFA  24.10.2003  Orissaare G  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
26  519  Risto UDUSAAR  02.04.2003  Kuusalu KK  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
26  534  Joosep BALÕNSKI  20.05.2004  Peetri K  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
31  357  Andry HARJAKAS  15.06.2003  Pärnu Mai K  1.81  
 1.41  1.61  1.81  2.01 
 O  XO  XXO  XXX 
32  350  Kert KALLAS   Haapsalu PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
32  427  Mihkel JAKOBSON  23.02.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
 



32  447  Tauri PÄHN  01.03.2005  Parksepa KK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
32  580  Tauri TÄHT  12.09.2004  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  O  XXX 
36  381  Romet PAJUR  26.09.2004  Saue G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
36  433  Enriko RAAT  26.08.2004  Luunja KK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
36  507  Andri ROSIN  04.09.2005  Kose G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
36  514  Henry SAAR   Kuressaare G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XO  XXX 
40  564  Gregor KAUR  18.12.2003  Tln. Kristiine G  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XXO  XXX 
40  574  Henri TEDER  19.02.2003  Valga PK  1.61  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 O  XXO  XXX 
42  382  Rauno NOTTON  16.08.2003  Saue G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
42  388  Henri PÕDER  09.12.2003  Tõrva G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
42  456  Ken-Marti KÄOS  19.01.2003  Rannu K  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 O  XXX 
45  389  Maiko TAMM  02.04.2004  Tõrva G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 XO  XXX 
46  375  Henry GRÜNBERG  30.06.2003  Saku G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 XXO  XXX 
46  377  Sten Kaarel KUIMET  28.08.2003  Saku G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 XXO  XXX 
46  530  Matvei NEFJODOV  16.07.2003  Loksa G  1.41  
 1.41  1.61 
 XXO  XXX 
 432  Kaarel KIIVER  30.08.2003  Luunja KK  NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 593  Sten-Marti SARAPUU  16.01.2003  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  NH  
 1.41  1.61  1.81 
 -  -  XXX 
 358  Uku ANNAMAA  19.10.2004  Pärnu Mai K  DNS  
 413  Kevin Daniel PLATOV  07.10.2003  Viljandi Paalalinna K  DNS  
 608  Joosep KAHA  14.02.2005  Ülenurme G  DNS  
 
PN kaugushüpe  
1  579  Reio METSLA  08.02.2005  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  4.90 
 4.55  4.62  4.67 4.80  4.90  4.90 
2  474  Pert-Emil RAUN  28.05.2004  IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn.  4.79 
 4.65  4.57  4.58 4.79  4.70  4.66 
3  484  Henri VINK  15.12.2004  IND Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümn.  4.64 
 4.37  4.49  4.40 4.34  4.46  4.64 
4  593  Sten-Marti SARAPUU  16.01.2003  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  4.55 
 4.46  4.27  4.30 4.44  4.36  4.55 
5  563  Oliver KRUUSPAN  14.12.2003  Tln. Kristiine G  4.54 
 4.12  4.35  4.51 4.54  4.43  4.34 
 



6  538  Erki ROTKA  16.04.2003  Rakvere G  4.49 
 4.38  4.49  4.32 4.32  4.29  X 
7  448  Markus POST  13.02.2003  Parksepa KK  4.44 
 4.39  4.25  4.10 4.35  4.35  4.44 
8  412  Siim PILL  13.01.2003  Viljandi Paalalinna K  4.41 
 4.38  4.30  4.33 4.39  4.41  4.36 
9  471  Jan-Martin HALLISTE  27.07.2003  IND Tallinna 32. Keskkool  4.36  
 4.32  4.36  4.31 
10  546  Roman LITVINOV  06.12.2003  Rakvere RG  4.34  
 4.24  4.27  4.34 
11  537  Artur PAVLOV  24.03.2003  Rakvere G  4.34  
 4.15  4.27  4.34 
12  573  Rando ROOSIK  16.07.2003  Valga PK  4.32  
 4.32  4.11  4.27 
13  574  Henri TEDER  19.02.2003  Valga PK  4.30  
 4.26  4.30  4.22 
14  512  Markus TRUU  03.01.2003  Kuressaare G  4.28  
 4.28  4.22  4.25 
15  357  Andry HARJAKAS  15.06.2003  Pärnu Mai K  4.28  
 4.15  4.17  4.28 
16  465  Hanno TAMM  25.01.2003  IND Vändra G  4.26  
 4.05  4.18  4.26 
17  555  Ermo NÕMM  05.03.2004  Saaremaa ÜG  4.25  
 3.73  4.16  4.25 
18  345  Martin Elias TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  4.25  
 4.25  4.11  4.12 
19  427  Mihkel JAKOBSON  23.02.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  4.24  
 3.94  4.24  4.02 
20  532  Rico SUIGUSAAR  16.02.2005  Peetri K  4.17  
 4.08  4.05  4.17 
21  506  Romeo ORUMÄGI  08.04.2003  Kose G  4.12  
 4.12  X  3.58 
22  366  Robert RAUBA  01.03.2004  Räpina ÜG  4.10  
 4.10  4.10  3.74 
23  402  Johannes METSMAA  24.01.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  4.09  
 4.00  4.09  4.03 
24  426  Henrik OTSMAN  19.05.2003  Kadrioru Saksa G  4.04  
 3.84  4.04  X 
25  513  Lauri SAART  16.09.2003  Kuressaare G  4.03  
 X  4.03  3.90 
26  401  Robin MARANDI  20.08.2003  Viljandi Kesklinna K  4.02  
 4.02  X  3.89 
27  438  Eke RÜÜTEL  27.05.2004  Orissaare G  3.98  
 3.77  3.98  3.96 
28  586  Klaus LAURIK  11.06.2003  Ääsmäe PK  3.98  
 3.98  3.85  X 
29  491  Reiko ALLINGU  08.07.2004  Jõgeva PK  3.97  
 3.97  3.71  3.73 
30  344  Markus Andreas TAMM  12.06.2004  Elva G  3.94  
 3.75  3.89  3.94 
31  381  Romet PAJUR  26.09.2004  Saue G  3.90  
 3.80  3.90  X 
32  545  Erko RÄISS  25.01.2003  Rakvere RG  3.89  
 3.80  3.60  3.89 
33  601  Oliver Hannes KURS  10.03.2003  Haljala G  3.89  
 3.75  3.65  3.89 
34  423  Erki PÄHN  15.08.2003  Võru Kesklinna K  3.88  
 3.66  3.74  3.88 
35  534  Joosep BALÕNSKI  20.05.2004  Peetri K  3.83  
 3.83  3.79  3.72 
36  449  Marten LUIK  07.12.2004  Parksepa KK  3.81  
 3.62  3.81  2.60 
37  564  Gregor KAUR  18.12.2003  Tln. Kristiine G  3.80  
 3.80  3.78  3.59 
38  587  Ken-Martti PIIBAR  29.12.2004  Ääsmäe PK  3.80  
 3.80  3.77  3.50 
 



39  528  Andrei BEKKER  15.02.2003  Loksa G  3.80  
 3.80  3.50  X 
40  432  Kaarel KIIVER  30.08.2003  Luunja KK  3.77  
 3.77  3.63  3.50 
41  395  Kermo KASEMAA  16.03.2003  Türi PK  3.76  
 3.72  3.76  3.64 
42  383  Hendrik KOOKMAA  20.03.2005  Saue G  3.75  
 3.74  3.75  3.61 
43  365  Hardi MATHIESEN   Räpina ÜG  3.72  
 3.60  3.72  X 
44  594  Randel KUZMIN  08.04.2004  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  3.71  
 3.71  3.68  3.22 
45  434  Jan KRUK  17.06.2003  Luunja KK  3.68  
 3.68  3.42  3.63 
46  424  Lasse Rihard SISSAS   Võru Kesklinna K  3.66  
 3.41  3.61  3.66 
47  602  Karl Kristjan ELURI  24.05.2003  Haljala G  3.63  
 3.30  3.63  3.50 
48  439  Riko-Robi TAMTIK  24.05.2005  Orissaare G  3.61  
 3.61  3.41  3.48 
49  377  Sten Kaarel KUIMET  28.08.2003  Saku G  3.60  
 3.57  3.41  3.60 
50  519  Risto UDUSAAR  02.04.2003  Kuusalu KK  3.59  
 3.59  3.54  3.59 
51  529  Konstantin TRUBINŠ  29.05.2003  Loksa G  3.57  
 3.38  3.57  3.53 
52  520  Rain ROOS  21.03.2003  Kuusalu KK  3.57  
 3.46  2.98  3.57 
53  457  Karl-Joonas DEDOV   Rannu K  3.55  
 3.37  X  3.55 
54  581  Daniel KREEVALD  06.07.2004  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  3.54  
 2.96  3.46  3.54 
55  376  Taago TARKMEEL  15.06.2003  Saku G  3.50  
 3.50  3.50  3.40 
56  388  Henri PÕDER  09.12.2003  Tõrva G  3.50  
 3.46  3.46  3.50 
57  390  Karl Moorits KURVITS  11.06.2004  Tõrva G  3.50  
 X  3.43  3.50 
58  507  Andri ROSIN  04.09.2005  Kose G  3.43  
 3.36  3.34  3.43 
59  607  Risto SOODLA  11.02.2005  Ülenurme G  3.41  
 3.41  3.39  3.21 
60  358  Uku ANNAMAA  19.10.2004  Pärnu Mai K  3.39  
 3.35  3.39  3.38 
61  455  Maidu MÄGI  17.01.2003  Rannu K  3.36  
 3.36  X  X 
62  396  Erki AMMER  03.03.2004  Türi PK  3.28  
 2.81  3.28  3.17 
63  350  Kert KALLAS   Haapsalu PK  3.18  
 3.13  X  3.18 
 485  Mattias ILVES  09.03.2004  IND Võru Kreutzwaldi Gümn.  DNS  
 556  Karl Sander PIRN  27.03.2003  Saaremaa ÜG  DNS  
 
TV kõrgushüpe  
1  475  Lilian TURBAN  25.09.2001  IND Pirita MG  1.62  
 1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62  1.65 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
2  557  Marilis REMMEL  24.04.2001  Saaremaa ÜG  1.59  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
3  558  Carmen Electra PIRN  08.04.2001  Saaremaa ÜG  1.59  
 1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56  1.59  1.62 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXO  XXX 
4  391  Helena PRUUS  30.09.2001  Tõrva G  1.53  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56 
 O  O  O  XO  O  O  XXX 
 



5  403  Marta OKAS  30.07.2001  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.53  
 1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53  1.56 
 XXO  O  O  XO  O  XXX 
6  361  Elisa ANNAMAA  07.04.2002  Pärnu Mai K  1.50  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50  1.53 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
7  414  Jaanika ROOSIMÄGI  10.05.2002  Viljandi Paalalinna K  1.47  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
8  570  Kelly-Anete KOIK  20.07.2002  Valga PK  1.47  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47  1.50 
 O  O  XO  XXO  XXO  XXX 
9  478  Johanna SOOVER  19.04.2001  IND Laagna G  1.44  
 1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  XXX 
10  542  Marleen MÜLLA  28.06.2001  Rakvere RG  1.44  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  XO  O  XXX 
11  575  Getter DOLGÕŠEVA  01.01.2001  IND Orava PK  1.44  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  XO  XO  O  XXX 
12  384  Laura HÄLING  07.05.2001  Saue G  1.44  
 1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
13  352  Eliis-Maria KOIT  17.03.2002  Haapsalu PK  1.44  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44  1.47 
 O  XO  O  XXO  XXX 
14  467  Kristina JOARAND  04.03.2001  IND Kärdla ÜG  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  XXX 
14  494  Kadi-Liis VIIAR  14.12.2001  Jõgeva PK  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  -  O  XXX 
14  571  Christin Marie LAKS  20.01.2001  Valga PK  1.41  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
14  590  Gedly TUGI  11.09.2001  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  1.41  
 1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  XXX 
18  463  Triin SATSI  16.11.2001  IND Valtu PK  1.41  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
19  559  Gendra ALLIKMAA  02.01.2001  IND Saaremaa ÜG  1.41  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  XO  XO  XXX 
20  476  Brigitta TAMSAR  01.02.2001  IND Tallinna Reaalkool  1.41  
 1.36  1.41  1.44 
 XXO  XO  XXX 
21  497  Pippi-Lotta ENOK  19.08.2002  Jõhvi G  1.41  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
22  428  Eva Lotta HAUKANÕMM  05.05.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.41  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
22  429  Ruta Algimante KUZMINAITE  31.07.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  1.41  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41  1.44 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXO  XXX 
24  351  Carmen RÄLI  15.01.2002  IND Haapsalu Linna Algkool  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
24  360  Cleer PÕLDSAAR  24.04.2001  Pärnu Mai K  1.36  
 1.36  1.41 
 O  XXX 
24  385  Teele TAMMEMETS  19.01.2002  Saue G  1.36  
 1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  XXX 
 



24  421  Diana LAAR  12.02.2001  Võru Kesklinna K  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
24  450  Betti ANIOTT  28.09.2002  Parksepa KK  1.36  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
24  588  Aigi-Elis PIHLAKAS  04.01.2002  Ääsmäe PK  1.36  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
30  482  Ann Marii KIVIKAS  12.08.2002  IND Paikuse PK  1.36  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
30  498  Elisabeth RIIVES  28.05.2001  Jõhvi G  1.36  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XO  XXX 
32  617  Marie Anette KLAIS  12.07.2002  IND Tartu Kivilinna K  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 XO  O  XO  XXX 
33  404  Iris SEPP  25.01.2002  Viljandi Kesklinna K  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  XXO 
34  393  Eliisa ZEEMANN  24.08.2002  Türi PK  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
34  560  Huberta KARMA  09.02.2001  IND Saaremaa ÜG  1.36  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
34  565  Angelina DOLGOPOLAJA  27.07.2001  Tln. Kristiine G  1.36  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
37  591  Heidy BERGŠTEIN  10.07.2002  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  1.36  
 1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 XO  XXO  XXO  XXX 
38  583  Annemari BENDI  29.09.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  O  O  XXX 
39  451  Edith KIVI  27.02.2001  Parksepa KK  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  XXO  O  O  O  XXX 
40  354  Hanna-Liisa SALF  08.01.2002  IND Haapsalu Linna Algkool  1.31  
 1.31  1.36 
 XO  XXX 
41  394  Kai-Melli KAPTEN  15.12.2001  Türi PK  1.31  
 1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  XO  XXX  
42  373  Getriin RIIMAND  10.11.2001  Saku G  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
42  374  Anett AEDLA   Saku G  1.31  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36 
 O  O  O  O  XXO  XXX 
44  442  Emili SEPP  06.06.2001  Orissaare G  1.31  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31  1.36  1.41 
 O  XO  O  XXO  XXX  
45  346  Kadi-Liis HANSEN  28.03.2002  Elva G  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  XXX 
45  419  Maria KALL  30.06.2001  Võru Kesklinna K  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
45  462  Gerda SAKS  08.04.2001  IND Valtu PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
45  493  Britta KASELA  17.05.2001  Jõgeva PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXX 
 



45  515  Lisa Martina JÄE  26.09.2002  Kuressaare G  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  XXX 
45  521  Sanna AASLAV-KAASIK  11.01.2001  Kuusalu KK  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  XXX 
45  600  Kati NÕLVAK  22.02.2002  Haljala G  1.26  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  O  O  XXX 
52  368  Eneliis MOOSES  26.01.2001  Räpina ÜG  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XO  XXX 
53  464  Riin SATSI  16.11.2001  IND Valtu PK  1.26  
 1.21  1.26  1.31 
 XO  XO  XXX 
54  523  Ingrid VAGUR  05.05.2001  Kuusalu KK  1.26  
 1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
55  610  Gerda KÕVAMAA  18.06.2002  Ülenurme G  1.26  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26  1.31 
 O  XO  XO  XXO  XXX 
56  483  Anne-Mari PEKS  24.01.2001  IND Paikuse PK  1.21  
 1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  XXX 
56  509  Rebeka OJASAAR  31.08.2001  Kose G  1.21  
 1.21  1.26 
 O  XXX 
56  540  Hanna LINDRE  30.09.2001  Rakvere G  1.21  
 1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  XXX 
56  543  Dorian RAJA  15.02.2002  Rakvere RG  1.21  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  O  XXX 
60  582  Jane PAULUS  20.01.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  1.21  
 1.11  1.16  1.21  1.26 
 O  O  XXO  XXX 
61  589  Lisanne NURK  06.06.2001  Ääsmäe PK  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 O  O  XXX 
62  392  Katre Marit LIIV  30.09.2002  Tõrva G  1.16  
 1.11  1.16  1.21 
 XO  XXO  XXX 
63  458  Elise TÄÄR  24.02.2002  Rannu K  1.11  
 1.11  1.16 
 O  XXX 
63  508  Anabel-Carmen KERNER  01.12.2001  Kose G  1.11  
 1.11  1.16 
 O  XXX 
 353  Marie PÕLLUAED  13.09.2001  Haapsalu PK  DNS  
 441  Lisell REINMETS  01.07.2001  Orissaare G  DNS  
 516  Laura NOOK  08.06.2001  Kuressaare G  DNS  
 526  Engela RAJAMÄGI  01.01.2001  Loksa G  DNS  
 527  Grete-Geteli VÕÕSA  14.02.2001  Loksa G  DNS  
 609  Kaisa VAU  10.03.2002  Ülenurme G  DNS  
 
TV kuulitõuge  
1  559  Gendra ALLIKMAA  02.01.2001  IND Saaremaa ÜG  11.15  
 10.92  10.01  10.60  11.15 
2  359  Emely KARHU  11.10.2001  Pärnu Mai K  11.13  
 11.13  10.57  11.00  11.06 
3  475  Lilian TURBAN  25.09.2001  IND Pirita MG  10.66  
 10.17  10.66  10.07  10.29 
4  463  Triin SATSI  16.11.2001  IND Valtu PK  10.36  
 9.84  10.05  10.36  9.86 
5  384  Laura HÄLING  07.05.2001  Saue G  10.29  
 10.29  9.45  9.67  10.28 
 



6  415  Meeri-Ly KASEOJA  19.06.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  9.53  
 9.53  8.88  8.18  8.79 
7  557  Marilis REMMEL  24.04.2001  Saaremaa ÜG  9.46  
 9.27  8.63  9.40  9.46 
8  590  Gedly TUGI  11.09.2001  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  9.43  
 9.19  8.77  9.38  9.43 
9  403  Marta OKAS  30.07.2001  Viljandi Kesklinna K  9.13  
10  464  Riin SATSI  16.11.2001  IND Valtu PK  9.08  
11  589  Lisanne NURK  06.06.2001  Ääsmäe PK  8.85  
12  616  Emma-Karolina HUTTUNEN  21.10.2001  Valga PK  8.81  
13  499  Berit Marie SÜGIS  26.04.2002  Jõhvi G  8.77  
14  466  Ann-Ly KIBUSPUU  21.07.2001  IND Kärdla ÜG  8.70  
15  522  Cristina KIVISIK  26.01.2001  Kuusalu KK  8.63  
16  558  Carmen Electra PIRN  08.04.2001  Saaremaa ÜG  8.57  
17  450  Betti ANIOTT  28.09.2002  Parksepa KK  8.55  
18  572  Kadi KMITO  07.10.2002  Valga PK  8.50  
19  540  Hanna LINDRE  30.09.2001  Rakvere G  8.48  
20  416  Helina KITSING  14.08.2001  Viljandi Paalalinna K  8.47  
21  600  Kati NÕLVAK  22.02.2002  Haljala G  8.40  
22  592  Anete Loreen SAAR  02.09.2002  A. Kitzbergi nim. G  8.39  
23  369  Mariliis LEPPIK  16.07.2001  Räpina ÜG  8.37  
24  543  Dorian RAJA  15.02.2002  Rakvere RG  8.28  
24  544  Marie Helene SAAVER  06.10.2001  Rakvere RG  8.28  
26  385  Teele TAMMEMETS  19.01.2002  Saue G  8.24  
27  430  Alexandra Heleri LIPP  29.04.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  8.20  
28  451  Edith KIVI  27.02.2001  Parksepa KK  8.18  
29  372  Mari-Liis PRUNT   Saku G  8.12  
30  613  Tregetter LING   Kuressaare G  8.09  
31  459  Laivi PÕLDOJA  06.08.2002  Rannu K  8.08  
32  492  Birgit KASELA  17.05.2001  Jõgeva PK  7.87  
33  476  Brigitta TAMSAR  01.02.2001  IND Tallinna Reaalkool  7.82  
34  405  Karmen KINK  20.08.2001  Viljandi Kesklinna K  7.69  
34  541  Suzanne-Liis VÄLJAOTS  02.01.2001  Rakvere G  7.69  
36  468  Helena HAGA   IND Lähte Ühisgümnaasium  7.68  
37  363  Gettlin REMMELGAS  01.11.2002  IND Sindi G  7.64  
37  394  Kai-Melli KAPTEN  15.12.2001  Türi PK  7.64  
37  500  Reesi KÜLMHALLIK  05.02.2002  Jõhvi G  7.64  
40  422  Getriin VASILKOVSKI  15.03.2001  Võru Kesklinna K  7.55  
41  436  Egle OOLBERG  08.11.2001  Luunja KK  7.54  
42  392  Katre Marit LIIV  30.09.2002  Tõrva G  7.48  
43  493  Britta KASELA  17.05.2001  Jõgeva PK  7.40  
44  509  Rebeka OJASAAR  31.08.2001  Kose G  7.38  
45  391  Helena PRUUS  30.09.2001  Tõrva G  7.33  
46  516  Laura NOOK  08.06.2001  Kuressaare G  7.31  
47  420  Kristel RAAT  15.08.2002  Võru Kesklinna K  7.29  
48  460  Kerttu KUKU  19.01.2002  Rannu K  7.26  
49  373  Getriin RIIMAND  10.11.2001  Saku G  7.17  
50  346  Kadi-Liis HANSEN  28.03.2002  Elva G  6.93  
51  353  Marie PÕLLUAED  13.09.2001  Haapsalu PK  6.91  
52  428  Eva Lotta HAUKANÕMM  05.05.2002  Kadrioru Saksa G  6.90  
53  612  Karina TÄHT  02.06.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  6.81  
54  582  Jane PAULUS  20.01.2001  Osula PK/Sõmerpalu PK  6.80  
55  352  Eliis-Maria KOIT  17.03.2002  Haapsalu PK  6.68  
56  347  Janely TENSOK  14.08.2002  Elva G  6.38  
57  565  Angelina DOLGOPOLAJA  27.07.2001  Tln. Kristiine G  6.37  
58  435  Kerli RUSSAK  29.05.2003  Luunja KK  6.12  
59  442  Emili SEPP  06.06.2001  Orissaare G  5.99  
60  588  Aigi-Elis PIHLAKAS  04.01.2002  Ääsmäe PK  5.71  
61  610  Gerda KÕVAMAA  18.06.2002  Ülenurme G  5.22  
62  508  Anabel-Carmen KERNER  01.12.2001  Kose G  5.15  
 393  Eliisa ZEEMANN  24.08.2002  Türi PK  NM  
 


